INDUSTRIAL BELT DRIVE 20
Positive Indirect Gas Heated Air Curtain
Data Sheet
For Door Heights To 20’ (environmental separation)
DS-458
May, 2023
Berner reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
MODEL NUMBER CONFIGURATION

Net Wt.
Air
Curtain
(lbs)
Net Wt.
Duct
Trans.
(lbs)
Net Wt.
Heater
(lbs)
IBC20-1060G 60.00 6,580 3,870 6,854 89% 4.70 1 @ 5 1 @ 350.0 290.5 39° 445 118 325
IBC20-1072G 72.00 6,549 3,852 8,186 89% 4.90 1 @ 5 1 @ 350.0 290.5 33° 496 133 325
IBC20-1084G 84.00 6,076 3,574 8,861 87% 4.90 1 @ 5 1 @ 350.0 290.5 30° 547 148 325
IBC20-1096G 96.00 6,900 4,059 11,500 92% 6.80 1 @ 7½ 2 @ 250.0 415.0 33° 673 156 2 @ 214
IBC20-1108G 108.00 6,747 3,969 12,650 90% 6.90 1 @ 7½ 2 @ 250.0 415.0 30° 759 171 2 @ 214
IBC20-1120G 117.00 7,494 4,523 15,612 88% 8.70 1 @ 10 2 @ 350.0 581.0 34° 834 237 2 @ 325
IBC20-1132G 132.00 7,017 4,127 16,080 87% 8.90 1 @ 10 2 @ 350.0 581.0 33° 886 256 2 @ 325
IBC20-1144G 144.00 7,640 4,381 19,100 87% 11.70 1 @ 15 2 @ 400.0 664.0 32° 932 271 2 @ 339
IBC20-1156G 156.00 7,405 4,356 20,055 86% 11.90 1 @ 15 2 @ 400.0 664.0 31° 1,043 286 2 @ 339
IBC20-1168G 168.00 7,783 4,323 22,700 90% 12.80 1 @ 15 3 @ 350.0 871.5 35° 1,134 309 3 @ 325
IBC20-1180G 180.00 7,300 4,294 22,814 91% 12.90 1 @ 15 3 @ 350.0 871.5 35° 1,185 324 3 @ 325
IBC20-1192G 192.00 6,900 4,059 23,000 92% 13.60 1 @ 15 3 @ 350.0 871.5 35° 1,311 339 3 @ 325
  See sheet EP-458 for amp draws/total load requirements.
Sound level measured 10’ (3m) from the unit in free field:
5, 7½, 10 & 15 hp motor(s):
73 dBA, 75 dBA, 76 dBA & 78 dBA

Berner reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
Page 1 of 5
INDUSTRIAL BELT DRIVE 20
Positive Indirect Gas Heated Air Curtain
Electrical Performance Sheet
EP-458
February, 2020
MOTOR
208V CKT
HEATER
120V CKT
MOTOR
208V CKT
HEATER
120V CKT
IBC20-1060G 1 @ 350 39 1 @ 5 2 13.6 13.8 30 20 1 2 23.2 30
IBC20-1072G 1 @ 350 33 1 @ 5 2 13.6 13.8 30 20 1 2 23.2 30
IBC20-1084G 1 @ 350 30 1 @ 5 2 13.6 13.8 30 20 1 2 23.2 30
IBC20-1096G 2 @ 250 33 1 @ 7.5 3 20.0 8.0/8.0 50 15/15 1 2 29.6 50
IBC20-1108G 2 @ 250 30 1 @ 7.5 3 20.0 8.0/8.0 50 15/15 1 2 29.6 50
IBC20-1120G 2 @ 350 34 1 @ 10 3 26.5 13.8/13.8 60 20/20 1 5 50.5 70
IBC20-1132G 2 @ 350 33 1 @ 10 3 26.5 13.8/13.8 60 20/20 1 5 50.5 70
IBC20-1144G 2 @ 400 32 1 @ 15 3 40.0 13.8/13.8 100 20/20 1 5 64.0 100
IBC20-1156G 2 @ 400 31 1 @ 15 3 40.0 13.8/13.8 100 20/20 1 5 64.0 100
IBC20-1168G 3 @ 350 35 1 @ 15 4 40.0 13.8/13.8/13.8 100 20/20/20 1 7.5 76.1 100